· 3/2000	within 1 1 Hen	LEGG PIER
INS. CASE OWNER	The second secon	MI POS / IDAC
Surveyor:	NAME DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date/Time:
Pre-ussign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	C41 5471E	Registered in Merimen: VA (3) (8) UHTYO8 VPK 10 (80570) EEWANLT
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	Place of Accident: (YES / ND) Nature of Accident: Of GIA REI No.: (V/L: YES/NO) Insured Link	PORT YE / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YEV NO
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	· ·	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	SEA ATOPETY WE OFFICE - P	STAGE DATE/PIC
2 Mm	OND reversed hat Stationary TP.	Non-Reporting lir (1st): Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final): Notification lir (if non-pickup): Call Ot: 17 Vol 1 MA-1.
30/4/18	file poss to typise type ignort.	Occumentation Check List: Handler Typist
>6/6/W	Seek manuface via mariman	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:
23/7/18	mardale-approve via muines	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
	RECEIVED U Z MAI 2018	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:
	RECEIVED 1 2 SEP 2018	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 514 8 Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS (days) Reduction: % Date/Time: Sole16 Confirm with Jo-2004 -	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: So\\P1\\P Confirm with Jo-Son - (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: \(\mathcal{N} \setminus \)	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :
Repair Cost:	SS 2996-00	H 1557 38 47 400, Chin, 1444
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss ≥00.00 (2 days)×100	COMPY GENER
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S x days)	14/1/18
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS = (S x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 1-42	
Medical:	SS -	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Dishursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	S\$ 3263.42 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee:
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS 3203.45 Name 1: KIM Chiser Auto	Ptp ctc/
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	3.16 6.0
the same to the same to	00	

		AYA /	
	ASSIG	NMENT	
From: Date:	1	Veh No: 54433	57 Rr Regn: 2 //
Estimated Cost		ype: M. Gar J. M. Cycle / Bus / Va	an / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP DVS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / II	NV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	41
To Inspect Vehicle No:	KA3357R	Make ner 1	sent 06000 1597
2 %	,	colour Bleck	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
		Sp.Reading / / / / - 2	O T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
naured:	1	Eng/No:	13
Policy No.		No: Land	252 E02 4:27 676
laims No.	0	Sen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / I	Burnt
um Insured: Exces	ss: S	steering: Inorder / Jammed / Les	aked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	8	rake:	aked / Burnt or
Take of Veh:	1.	Aodi: Nii (S/Rim / STD A/Ri	m or
	T	yre Size: F;	
(Policy Condition)		William Control Hilliam	25/4517
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S B	IS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / I	IZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.		TOYO / YOKO or	- Common
al. or Market Value:		ron!	Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consisten		/Bal. 6 mm	P/Bal
TA / PR Seen Consisten	t? : Yes or No	/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal
st Repairs: J days Res	Yes or No D	OA 2//2/10	D.O.I. 27/2/
um Sum: 20 % 3 Va	el.: Yes or No S	urvey held at	_ = 1/5/18
A / BEN / BED / 641100			0/0 / 1/0 / 1/0 / 0
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	LIA 30737	es. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	JIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT	6	200- 1/2
ata: Person Contacted:	7.4 33.737 Vehicle: IN / OUT	- 6	lear nls.
	Vehiclé: IN / ÓÚT	- 6	Rody Structure affected due to collision.
2.5 S.E. (\$25,555,011;500;5231)	Vehiclé: IN / ÓÚT	- 6	lear nls.
Date / Time Action / Instruction here G.4	Vehiclé: IN/164T	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	lear nls.
Date / Time Action / Instruction here G.4		The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Sody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction here G.4		The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Red - AZ3NZ-90
Date / Time Action / Instruction here G.4		The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Sody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction here G.A 80 [4] [8] COHFIRM US \$	1 2800.00 With	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Red - AZ3NZ-90
Date / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4	12800.00 With	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D working days s Of Repair:	Red - AZ3NZ-90
Pate / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4	12800.00 With	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Survey Fee:
Pate / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 DIANS CONTINUES Preli. Rep : Final Rep	Daysort Res	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D toorky days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:
Pate / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 DIANS CONTINUES Preli. Rep : Final Rep	12800.00 With	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D working days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: 8 Section 1/2 Survey Fee: Transportation: 8 + RS_SI
Date / Time Action / Instruction hew Grap O[A] 18 County US S OTime, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep : Final Report	Daysort Res	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor try days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_5I Photos
Date / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 O[4] & COH-IVM US B ACTION, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep : Final Report port Format :	Daysort Res	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: 8 Section 1/2 Survey Fee: Transportation: 8 + RS_SI
Date / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 O[4] & Coffin US S OTime, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep e-Time, File Return to? port Format :	Daysort Res	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor try days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_5I Photos Others
Date / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 O[4] & COH-IVM US B ACTION, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep : Final Report port Format :	Daysort Res	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_5I Photos
Partime, File Pass to? Coff File Pass to? Preli. Repeter File Return to? Properties President Preside	ort Days	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: Photos Others TOTAL
Pate / Time Action / Instruction hew G:4 Start Graph County Count	ort Days	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS_5I Photos Others
Pate / Time Action / Instruction he w G : 4 S Copy W S S S S S S S S S	ort Days	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Structure affected due to collision. Survey Fee: Transportation: Others Total Survey Fee:
Date / Time Action / Instruction he w G + 4 8 Got Firm US S e/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep : Final Rep	ort Days ort Add Fee:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$ esurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date / Time Action / Instruction he w G + 4 8 Coffirm US S te/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Rep : Final Repeter : Fina	ort Days ort Add Fee:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Veekend (\$ Survey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Photos Others Photos Photos Photos Photos Photos
Date / Time Action / Instruction he w G : 4 S Got Firm US S te/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Rep Final Rep ste/Time, File Return to? Final Rep ste/Time, File Return to? Final Rep ste/Time File Return to? File Return to? File Return to? ste/Time File Return to? File Return to ? File Return to ?	ort Days ort Add Fee:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E D Loor Eng days s Of Repair: urvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$ Weekend (\$ Survey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Survey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation	n Internationale Des Experts En Auton				
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1800	5680/Ukb3			
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 27-03-2018 Code: AXA2				
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5471E	Veh. Inspected	SKA 3357R			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	27/03/2018			
2.		Veh	icle Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	-	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.			Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	<u> </u>		mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.			Description of Damages				
5.			General Information				
	Accident Date	26/03/2018	Inspection Date	27/03/2018			
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO P	TELTD				
	**************************************	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENU #01-46/48/50 AUTOB SINGAPORE 417883	AY				
	***		Remarks				

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AUENUE 6 #01-46/48/50,AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883

VEHCILE NO:SKA3357R

Not Allord Loke 2800/2 27/3/18 The photo Alle report

QTY	PARTICULAR		*	AN	MOUNT
1PCS	REAR BUMPER	1431.2	2	Deeplus	\$1,658.10 /
1PCS	REAR BUMPER CHRO	ME MOULDING C	ENTRE / 78-11	ru	\$295.30
2PCS	REAR CHROME MOUI	LDING SIDE @\$18	5.00 167 x2=	334 ren	\$370.00
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC S			shell	
1PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE	HOLDER N/S		Syl	\$118.00 —
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			rei	\$60.00
1PCS	REAR TAILLAMP N/S	698	1	cm	\$845.10
1PCS	REAR END PANEL		101	1	\$1,012.30 >
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST ASS	Y	(1.6	R	\$1,665.10 X
					\$6,555.90

TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00 20
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PDC SENSOR		\$80.00 50
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	MA	\$120.00 📈
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	M	\$100.00 🗶
TP SPRAY RUST PROOFING	11	\$50.00 🗴
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPACING PARTS		\$600.00 300
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$600.00 400

TOTAL

\$8,185.90

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey by orders after spray painting
- To hisplay damaged part of during resurvey.
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
- No direct modification(s) is allowed.
- Euppersonance must be recurveyed and a subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Cette

2730-89 3 mass

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKA3357R (C0472708) [SHC5471E]

JACINTHA SUSHILA RANI D/O PASUPATHY Mar 26 2018 12:00AM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Frint Message Delete Message Forward

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 20/07/2018 16:36 PM. LKK HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5\$3203.45) - SKA3357R - Claim Handler: Vale Oh Subject

Approved:3203.45:Hi Any evidence to proof we are at fault? Citing from the report, insrd reported TP was reversing, VO 160718

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date:

29.03.2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SKA 3357R / SHC 5471E ON 26.03.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SKA 3357R , which was involved in in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SHC 5471E . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

3)	LTA Search Fee	- 5	7.45 3.363.45
3150	Loss of Rental (2 days X S\$180)	s	360.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	2,996.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) LTA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without = ejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastecthuro.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 4:29 PM

To:

'claims@transcab.com.sg'

Cc:

'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'ireneng@ava-ins.com';

'foonghon@ava-ins.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5471E & SKA 3357R ALONG KITCHENER ROAD YOUR

REF: SHC 5471E.OUR REF: CC4/AXA18005680/Uwb3

17 April 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA18005680/Uwb3

YOUR REF : SHC 5471E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5471E & SKA 3357R ALONG KITCHENER ROAD

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SKA 3357R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\$5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA's Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, Iscintha Jushila Rani No Pasupathy (the Rung Road # 05-4269 (5)760806 (address authorize Kim Chapter Auto Pte Ho	third party claimant") of <u>Blk 806 Yishun</u> s), owner of <u>SYA 3357R</u> (vehicle no.) hereby ("the workshop") to act for me with respect
	to the accident which occurred on 16 03 1018 (date)
	by above mentioned claim in a manner that they ed to receive payment further to settlement of my avour of the workshop.
	he workshop may reach on my behalf is on a liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this (day) of (month) 20 18 (year)
The state of the s	(CO)
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
with company stamp if applicable)	(mills accommon atoms)

DATE : 29 03 2018
TO: Axa Missiance He Hd.
RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. STA 335AR / SHC 5471E
ALONG Between Kitchener Rd x titchener Link . ON 26.03.2018
wwe, Jacintha Sushila Rani Plo Pasupathy
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) \$ 1246546 6
of BIK 806 Yishun Ring Road # 05-4269 (5) 760806
owner of vehicle no. 3KA 3354 in consideration of M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO
PTE LTD repairing my/our vehicle
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost which may arisen therewith.
Signature of Owner :
Name of Owner :



CLAIM REF

: C0472708

INSURED

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Furner, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice in the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I JACINTHA SUSHILA RANI D/O PASUPATHY, \$1246546G hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Three Thousand Two Hundred Three and Cents Forty Five Cent only (\$\subseteq\$ 3,203.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 5471E as a result of an accident along KITCHENER RD on 26/03/2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/owner/hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. SKA 3357R

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5471E in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5471E

		b,	~)		
Dated this	Soth	day of	2018	20	018
Claimant's Signature	:_8	Sulmi,)		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:	S 124654	66		
Occupation/ Business	1				
Address	: BIK	806 Yishun	Ring Road	#05-4269	30803F (2)
Telephone No.	3				
Witness's Name	:	1 Just	n Tancy		
Witness's Signature		ØA.			
Witness's NRIC No.	1	361	04986B		

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20216

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

29.03.2018

Vehicle No

SKA 3357R

Make/Model MERCEDES C180

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date 26.03.2018

Claim No

Reference

0318 -20216

Policy No.

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

2800.00

E. & O. E. Total: S\$ 2800.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

196.00

Amount Due : S\$

2996.00

for KIM CHWEE AUT PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: JACINTHA SUSHILA RANI D/O PASUPATHY

Invoice

: DCR-2018-03-18

Date : 28.03.2018

Agreement No: 20511 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle :

SJV 3358P

(0318-20216)

\$ 360.00

Rental Period from 26.03.2018

to

28.03.2018

E. & O. E.

Total \$

360.00

Lina Pang

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20511

Jacintha Jus	shila Kani Plo	Hasupathy	RED. No.	MAKE	MODEL:		
ACCIPESS		, 7	JV5358 P	DIES	EL PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4	
			IN IN		28/03/2018	@ 6.40pm	
			ION		26 03 2018	G 204	
			KM		THAT USED	(a) 3 pm .	
			DRIVEN				
IAMED DRIVER							
812465466 NO	DATE OF EXPIRTY.	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	0.85		
ASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	2	DAYS	ess 180	\$360 -	
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.55		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	M	ONTHIS	0.55		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, PI AGREES TO PAY AS	DD FEE	SUB-TOTAL	\$ 360	
MPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DAY WAIVER (C.D.W.)	MAGES:			
his vehicle is Sooneed to comy 0.4 personnyers only. In return self the given for vehicle returns early. In return self the given for period left in vehicle. Her is Yape to pay first \$4000 proter section (& II in any possible plus also of earlings while demagas) vehicle.				TOTAL RENTAL			
	der anction i & II in any according plan	District of earthquisely into the dismagnity vehicles			DELIVERY FEE		
White team during office hear a					COLLECTION FEE		
to Service on Public Hilling and	Sirving		X				
IXCRESS: Sect 1 - Used HIS Jame Chily (SGE Sect 1 - Used in STyces Chily (SGE	52000		PER DAY PER V	VEEK:	PER MONTH \$		
Sec 1 - Used Dutside S'jone Cely Sec 1 - Used Cutside S'pore Dry Miscoer Escass IV S'jone SGD Miscoer Escass Outside S'jone	y 5GD4000 100		BY INITIALLING, RI AGREES TO PAY AL				
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS	mpiliton.		FOR PERSONAL ACC INSURANCE (P.A.I.)				
Geographical areas. Singapore Driver must be:	& West Malaysia.		The state of the s				
a) 18 years util and above, to holding a solid relevant above	of allering Scarren.		Y				
a) age 32 to 33 years old. It) age 65 to 70 years old.	e of S\$1,000 is applicable for any ne		PER DAY PER W	VEEK	PER MONTH \$		
E7 with brising experience of 1 licenses.	Asset 27 med parts 5 America to Health	pore oil the reterior's course of diving	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL CHARGE		
 Additional All Citims sweets of a) is 16 years of the 21 years of this 71 years old and above an 		Standard Diversive	CHECK		DEPOSIT		
	I than I year on the relevant classes	a of driving license.	CASH				
		I expensive and important terms to be proble for any reporting of such losses.	RECEIPT NO.		NETT CHARGE		
Hirmrys habits to pay first \$4000 is uniter repair.	under section (& II in any accident pl	us loss of earning while damage vehicle					
Hirer is responsible for Addition the THIRD PARTY DAMAG			AMOUNT DUE / RE	FIJND			
	AND CONDITIONS ON BOT	H SIDES					
	MENT AND AGREE THEREOF						
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES I	SERETO ON THE		DAY OF				
				-			
	a.			en h	5		
V	0		VY	3000	/		
^	IAMIC CAR RENTAL		^		DÁIVER'S SIGNA		



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

26 Mar 2018 / 16:29:41

Receipt Date/Time: 26 Mar 2018 / 16:29:41

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180326-001817

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Refere No.	nce	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHC547 26 Mar 2018/10:59:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SHC5471E Enquiry Fee 20180326162902415981		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7,00	0.49	7.49
	1	Rounding Difference			0.04
	1	Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		201803261629097	42 Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total	Maria de la co-deservación de la constante de		7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7,45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Proceed Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	(Ad) Rot		Ad) 5	ubmitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	26 Mar 2018		27 Mar 2018 10:38 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$2,80 Edit E	oo.oo stimates		800.00 w Rpt		Pending Report Cancel (for Survey
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	iils		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created t	by insurer]		
Insured:	TRANS-CA	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Ca. Reg. No.	1.1						
Main Claimant:	JACINTHA	SUSHILA RANI	D/O PASUPATHY,	ID: S1	246546G					
Vehicle Re No.:	9- SKA335	SKA3357R Date of Loss: 26/03/2018 00:00 - :59 [85 Months and 9 Days From LTA Re					LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	tP / C04	72708			Policy/Co Note No.		P1680520 (Third Party Only)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHC5471E POICY NO. 5092740054									
							S\$5,000.00			
Repairer:	Kim Chwe	e Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Av	enue 6 #	01-48, Auto	зВауф	Kaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos - T	el: 67465405	/67417244
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	[Hand	led by Vale	Oh -	6880 4897	1		
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	(Q) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	. [Handled	by MA	ARCUS CHL	A] [Final Rp	t due 06/0	4/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All Com	pose Case Ma
AXA_SC AXA_SC	3 (16/07/2018) 3 (06/04/2018) 3 (27/03/2018) OCIATED TAS	: Alert - Adj Man : TP settlement : WP / New TP /	date Approved (St date Maintained - - C0472708/P1686 ssignment - C047	SKA3357 0520 2708/P1	7R - Claim 680520	Hand	ler: Vale 0	h 	eate New Tas Created	

Claim Documents

*SKA3357R (C0472708)

[SHC5471E]

TP

JACINTHA SUSHILA RANI D/O PASUPATHY

Mar 26 2018 12:00AM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Links.	Thumbnail	
1	05/04/18 17:36	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
_					
	otos/Images		3 per		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	A
2	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
3	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	N
5	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
6	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	4
В	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	S
10	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	3
11	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	52
14	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
17	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
18	26/06/18 19:05	General View		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	+
19	26/06/18 19:05		0	Load JPG	Ø
		General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	26/06/18 19:05	General View	0	Load JPG	3
24	26/06/18 19:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
25	26/06/18 19:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
26	26/06/18 19:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dod	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔽	7
No.	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	12,000	Thumbnail	_
L	27/03/18 10:04	EMAIL	0	Load PDF	
2	27/03/18 10:04	EMAIL TO WORKSHOP	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per s	age 🗸	1
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	27/03/18 10:37	FROM TP - SJE-LKK	0	Load TIF	
4	06/04/18 09:29	E-filed GIA report - OI	0	Load PDF	
5	06/04/18 09:29	E-filed GIA report - TP	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/03/18 12:35	TP GIA REPORT	6	Load PDF	
2	05/04/18 19:05	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	31/05/18 16:24	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	26/06/18 19:10	RENTAL RECEPIT	0	Load PDF	
5	26/06/18 19:10	LTA	0	Load PDF	
6	14/09/18 10:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	14/09/18 10:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	14/09/18 10:31	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	14/09/18 10:31	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are grivate unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOF
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

TEARA		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHC5471E (Insd veh)			Mo	Model:		MERCE	MERCEDES-BENZ C180K 1.	
	SKA3357R (TP veh) of Accident: 26/03/2018								
Date of Accident:									
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X]	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$		8,758.5				
Final Repair Cost			: \$		2,996	3.00			
Loss of Use			: \$					ys at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$		200	0.00	2 da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7	.45			
Others:			: \$		0	0.00			
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		3,203	3.45			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Registere	d?	[]	YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop		Agr	eed Liab	ility	100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshop:		ВО	LA Appli	cable:	Yes/ No I	BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	Tarana and the same	and the next of the same	or chain			Comment of the Control of the Contro	Part of the second seco	(%) OLA does not apply.	
Remarks									
Payment Instruction			vn						
1) Kim Chwee Au	to Pte Lt	d			: \$			3,203.45	
2)					: \$				
3)					: 5				
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN			4 Sep 2018				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		-	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18005680/UWB3Q2

Date:

14/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle

Policy No:

P1680520

No:

SKA3357R

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC5471E

Date of Loss:

26/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0472708

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKA3357R

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

MERCEDES-BENZ C180K, 1.6 (A) 17/02/2011 (Man. Year: 2010)

Engine No:

27191031343967

Colour:

Chassis No: Odometer

WDD2040452A503535 114093 km

Engine Capacity:

1597 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,555.90	2,730.90	3,825.00	58.34
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,630.00	770.00	860.00	52.76
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,185.90	3,500.90	4,685.00	57.23
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,800.00		
(S\$)	8,185.90	2,800.00	5,385.90	65.79
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	573.01	196.00	377.01	65.79
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,758.91	2,996.00	5,762.91	65.79
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/03/2018

Date Inspected:

27/03/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

3,203,45

Adjuster Report

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 31 May 2018)
Parts:	143	MERCEDES-BENZ C180K 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SKA3357R)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	00	*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deep Cut	1,658.10 F	*1,431.22 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING CENTRE	Necessary	295.30 F	*178.11 FL
3	2		*REAR CHROME MOULDING SIDE (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	370.00 F	*334.00 FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS (CONSISTENT)	Shorted (1 PCS ONLY)	532.00 F	*215.00 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER N/S (CONSISTENT)	Bent	118.00 F	*118.00 FL
6	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
7	1		*REAR TAILLAMP N/S (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	845.10F	*698.00 FL
8	1		*REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,012.30F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR EXHAUST ASSY (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,665.10 F	*-FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. L=ListIt	temDisc.	namena		27-2117-1
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,555.90	3,034.33
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	303.43
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,555.90	2,730.90

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PDC SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
5	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	50.00	0.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	600.00	300.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,630.00	770.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.